
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compames 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

Company Number 

04765148 

(a) Audio Production Services (Sussex) Limited 

TA¥e (b) Jonathan Sinclar FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 
Central, London, NW4 3XP 

the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 20 March 2015 

Signed Ow Date 20 March 2015 

Ref JS/AudioProductions/5 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, 

London NW4 3XP 

For oneal Use 

Dim data Onn a 

ji iu 
25103204 S #67 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

CVL 405 - LETTER TO CREDS POST S98 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

AUDIO PRODUCTION SERVICES (SUSSEX) LIMITED 

Company Number - 04765148 

on the 20 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Stephen John Borrill 

t 

Dated 20 March 2015 

COMP. ANIES 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA 

House 



Audio Production Services (Sussex) Limited 

Directors’ Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 20 March 2015 

Secured Creditors 

Leasehold Properties (Units F4 and 27 Star Road Ind'l Est ) 

Deficiency to Landlord 

Unsecured Assets 

Goodwill 

Plant, Equipment, Office Furniture and IT 

Stock 

Trade debtors 

Less unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

Barclays Bank Plc 

S Borrill Esq - Director 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and paid up share capital 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

APPENDIX A 

Estimated 

Notes Book Value to Realise 

£26,625 Nil 

£26,625 £0 

Nil £10,000 

£3,616 £5,000 
£3,500 £800 
£4,445 £4,445 

£11,561 £20,245 

£0 

£105,000 
£123,000 
£41,000 

£210,000 
£117,803 

(£596,803) 
(£576,558) 

£10 

(£576,568) 

1 The information contained within this Statement of Affairs is based upon details provided by the Director 

The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal 

adjudication 

The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 

R
w
 

It has not been possible to estimate the employees preferential and unsecured claims at this juncture 

§ Valuations were by carried out by Edward Symmons, part of the Hampton Smith Lampton Group of Companies 



Wy anuandy 
